
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Not classified

DNS

No.

94

49

90

4

77

2

14

91

3

22

26

0

64

55

51

65

88

95

74

78

70

6

19

9

83

133

23

06

93

5

04

92

Name

Didier SCHRAENEN

Guillaume ARCHAMBAULT

Kellen RITTER

Jake CRAIG

Bertrand GODIN

Michel BONNET

Spike KOHLBECKER

Matthew TASKINEN

Logan CUSSON

Duncan MURDOCH

Charles ANTI

Robert BOYER

Jason SHARPE

Serge BOURDEAU

David TAYLOR

Zachary VANIER

Martin VERVILLE

Marco KACIC

Dany LACROIX

Michel LEGRAND

Anson PFAFF

Andrew DOBBIE

Alexandre LEGARE

Kieran MURPHY

Martin BROUSSEAU

Ron BEARD

Charles COURTOIS

David McGINNIS

Dominic LEGRAND

Joe COLASACCO

Matt GIDMAN

Jacob ASTREN

Class

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO-AM

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

Hometown

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

Terrebonne, QC

Vancouver, BC

Mission Viejo, CA

Ste-Marie-Madeline, QC

St-Bruno, QC

 Kirkwood, MO

Calgary, AB

Port Hope, ON

St-Lambert, QC

Pittsburg, PA

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

Bolton, ON

Laval, QC

Waterdown, ON

Garson, ON

Repentigny, QC

Kelowna, BC

St-Eustache, QC

Montreal, QC

Portland, OR

Vancouver, BC

St-Jean-Sur-le Richelieu, QC

Toronto, ON

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Hockessin, DE

Drummondville, QC

Harrow, ON

Montreal, QC

Greenwich, CT

Toronto, ON

Calgary, AB

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

Model/Engine

CMV/Honda

CMV/Kent

Spectrum/Honda

Piper/Honda

Mygale/Honda

Vector GP/Kent

Spectrum/Honda

Spectrum/Honda

Piper/Honda

VD/Kent

RF01/Honda

Spectrum/Honda

Mygale/Honda

VD05/Kent

VD/Honda

Mygale/Honda

VD/Honda

Spectrum/Honda

VD/Kent

Spectrum/Honda

Spectrum/Honda

Piper/Honda

Mygale 2002/Kent

VD/Kent

VD/Kent

Crosley65FF/Kent

VD/Kent

Vector/Kent

Spectrum/Honda

VD/Honda

VD/Honda

Vector Grand Prix/Kent

Best Tm

1:54.080

1:54.316

1:54.349

1:54.500

1:54.923

1:55.188

1:55.253

1:55.460

1:56.217

1:56.573

1:56.574

1:56.683

1:58.050

1:58.054

1:58.087

1:58.337

1:58.368

1:58.759

1:58.778

1:58.936

1:59.273

1:59.730

2:00.809

2:00.878

2:03.244

2:03.632

2:06.009

2:09.723

Diff

0.236

0.269

0.420

0.843

1.108

1.173

1.380

2.137

2.493

2.494

2.603

3.970

3.974

4.007

4.257

4.288

4.679

4.698

4.856

5.193

5.650

6.729

6.798

9.164

9.552

11.929

15.643

Best Speed

137.619

137.335

137.295

137.114

136.610

136.295

136.219

135.974

135.089

134.676

134.675

134.549

132.991

132.987

132.949

132.669

132.634

132.197

132.176

132.000

131.627

131.125

129.954

129.880

127.386

126.987

124.591

121.024

-

-

-

-

2nd Best

1:54.470

1:54.329

1:54.500

1:54.927

1:55.453

1:55.189

1:55.829

1:56.009

1:56.497

1:56.706

1:57.084

1:57.923

1:58.528

1:59.232

1:58.262

1:58.454

1:59.326

1:58.810

1:58.984

1:59.735

1:59.543

1:59.805

2:01.562

2:02.122

2:05.680

2:03.873

2:06.614

2:11.381

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Dany Fradette / Bob Page

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com
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Licensed to:  STAT Timing

GP HEINEKEN DU CANADA 2018

F1600

P1 (30 Min)

Practice started at 15:54:25

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

2018-06-08 03:55 PM


